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Ergebnisliste Einzel

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren IV
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2

104

191

94

105

124

110

114

184

Janssen, Siegfried

Wibbenhorst, Johann

Ketzler, Johann

Schrdder, Hartmut
Eckhoff, Johann
Folkers, Johann
Flick, Johann

Schmidt, Friedrich

1010...

1010...

1001...

1010...

1010...

1010...

1010...

1010...

Auricher SV 1616

SV Walle 1952

SV "Gliuck auf" Middels

Auricher SV 1616

SV Sichere Hand Moordorf

SV Extum 1956

SV "Gut Ziel* Middels 1934

SV Sid Victorbur 1953

102,1 105,3 103,6 311,0
103,5 103,5 102,6 309,6

99,4 100,0 98,9 298,3

96,3 100,9 99,0 296,2
98,8 98,7 98,6 296,1
98,5 96,8 100,7 296,0
98,2 98,1 97,6 2939

87,9 835 850 2564




